
Daily Bible Reading 

October 2023 

Sunday, October 1  Worship: “Exodus: Water from a Rock”  Holy Communion 

Monday, October 2  Psalm 19 

Tuesday, October 3  Philippians 3:1-11 

Wednesday, October 4  Philippians 3:12-21 

Thursday, October 5  MaOhew 21:33-46 

Friday, October 6  Exodus 20:1-20 

Saturday, October 7  Rest and Reflect 

Sunday, October 8  Worship: “Exodus: The Ten Commandments” 

Monday, October 9  Psalm 106:32-43 

Tuesday, October 10  Philippians 4:1-9 

Wednesday, October 11  Philippians 4:10-23 

Thursday, October 12  MaOhew 22:1-14 

Friday, October 13  Exodus 32:1-14 

Saturday, October 14  Rest and Reflect 

Sunday, October 15  Worship: “Exodus: The Golden Calf” 

Monday, October 16  Psalm 99 

Tuesday, October 17  I Thessalonians 1:1-10 

Wednesday, October 18  MaOhew 22:15-22 

Thursday, October 19  Exodus 33:1-11 

Friday, October 20  Exodus 33:12-23 

Saturday, October 21  Rest and Reflect 

Sunday, October 22  Worship: Rev. Dr. Gary Weaver, District Superintendent   

Monday, October 23  Psalm 90:1-12 

Tuesday, October 24  Psalm 90:13-17 

Wednesday, October 25  I Thessalonians 2:1-8 

Thursday, October 26  MaOhew 22:34-46 

Friday, October 27  Deuteronomy 34:1-12 

Saturday, October 28  Rest and Reflect 

Sunday, October 29  Worship: “Climb Higher: Grounded in GraZtude” 

Monday, October 30  RevelaZon 7:9-17 

Tuesday, October 31  I John 3:1-3 


